Date in

1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-10
1802-04-13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13
1802-04 13

From
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Newnham
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

For

Richard Miller
John Baker

W Goddard

T&S Canal Co
Thomas Bush

J Gurney

Richard Dibbins
W Saville

Mr Sutton
Thomas Barr

G Smith

B&C Salisbury
John Mark
Durnford & Co

W Saville

Thomas Summerland
Gordons & Co
John Bryant
James Hinchell
B&C Salisbury
Ward & Joplin

R Townsend

JF

John Ludlow

J E Eastcourt Esq
S Clutterbuck
DWS&Co

William Capel
William Barnard & Co
T Trevor

T Trevor

Thomas Jefferys
Reverend C Crane
Reverend C Crane
HT

Where

Brimscombe
Brimscombe

Ginge

Brimscombe

Oxford

Reading

Cricklade

Chalford

Oxford

Lechlade
Cirencester
Lechlade

Farringdon

London

London

London

London

London

London

Lechlade

Reading

Cirencester
Cirencester

Tetbury

Tetbury

Dudbridge
Wallbridge

The Green nr Stroud
Frampton

Much Wenlock
Much Wenlock
Creed Place nr Gloucester
Hatherley nr Gloucester
Hatherley nr Gloucester
Gloucester

Cargo

1 paper parcel Sugar
1 Basket

16 hogshead Old Rags

4 pieces Sail Cloth, 1 dozen Balls Twin

171 bars lron; TB Ox
5 boxes Tin; JGR
3 sides Glass

2 hogshead & 1 barrel Orchill, 1 chest Indigo

1 crate Earthernware

1 bag Nails

1 bag Nails

25 sacks Malt Dust

4 bundles Wagon Boxes

1 case Pins; D

8 casks Spelter; S

20 casks Ironware; TS

32 Anchors; G&Co

28 bars Iron; B

61 bundles Spades & Shovels; JH
14 bundles Empty Sacks
1303 bars Iron

1 chest Soap

1 chest Soap

1 cask Tallow

2 mats Flax

4 casks Tallow; SCD

10 mats Logwood

8 quarters Barley in 13 sacks
30 casks Tallow; WB F

2 serons Barrilla

2 casks Tallow

1 paper Parcel

1 cask Grease

1 Case

1 but Currants & 1 barrel Petre

Tons

14

26
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20
14
22

14
21

10

13
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20
14

14

13

14
25

Qtrs Lbs Notes

2 & 32 received, 1 broke

H W charges

Not received

11



